

W.P(Crl.)No. 189 OF 2004

ITEM No.5

Court No. 7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Crl.) No. 189 of 2004
(For Preliminary Hearing)

R.S.PANDEY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing O.T. and
office report)

Date : 27/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Until further orders, interim order shall continue.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master