

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 189 OF 2004

R.S.PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

W.P(CRL.) NO. 236 of 2004

(With appln(s) for directions,stay & with office report)

Date: 06/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

, is granted to the Time till 18th July, 2005, by way of last chance

petitioners to file rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master