

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 189 OF 2004

R.S.PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Prerna Kumari, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Mr. S.A. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time has been granted as prayed for to file additional

documents/affidavits.

List again on 26.9.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

at